T-AdaptorGM-GM-GFS

740304041
740306061
740308081
740312121
740316161

Thread 1
G 1/4" Male
G 3/8" Male
G 1/2" Male
G 3/4" Male

G 1" Male

Product group
Adjustable
Bulkhead
Adapter type

Thread 2
G 1/4" Male
G 3/8" Male
G 1/2" Male
G 3/4" Male

G 1" Male

700

BSP

Thread 3
G 1/4" Female swivel
G 3/8" Female swivel
G 1/2" Female swivel
G 3/4" Female swivel

G 1" Female swivel
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